
Chief Administrative Officer 

 

Varagung Muktichhetra Rural Municipality,  
Office of Rural Municipal Executive,  

Kagbeni, Mustang, Gandaki Province, Nepal 
 

RE-INVITATION FOR BIDS 
Invitation for Bids for the Procurement for Supply and Delivery of different Agricultural Item 

(Date of Publication: 2080/10/09 (A.D. 2024.01.23)) 

1. Varagung Muktichhetra Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Kagbeni,Mustang 

invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the Supply and Delivery of Agricultural Item by Sealed quotation. 

Only eligible bidders with the key qualifications mentioned in bid document should participate in this bidding. 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Executive 

Office of Varagung Muktichhetra Rural Municipality, Kagbeni Mustang  Or  may visit PPMO e-GP system 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.  

S.
N 

Contract 
Identification No. 

Name of Project Bid 
Docu
ment 
Fee 

Bid 
Securit
y 
Amount 

Bid 
Validity  
Period 

Last date 
of Bid 
Submissio
n 

Remarks 

1 01/VMRM/SQ/GO
ODS/AG/2080-81 

Procurement for S
upply and Delivery 
of Organic Manure 
 

NRs. 
1000 

NRs. 
36500 

45 days 2024/02/07;  
12:00 hrs 

 
 

Electroni
c 

Submissi
on only 

2 02/VMRM/SQ/GO
ODS/AG/2080-81 

Procurement for th
e plastic tunnel, re
ady made Bordo p
aste and Servo Or
chard spray oil. 

NRs. 
1000 

NRs. 
27600 

45 days 2024/02/07;  
12:00 hrs 

 
The Bank Account Details for Bid Document Purchase:  
Bank Name: Prabhu Bank Limited 
Branch: Jomsom, Mustang 
Account Name: GA.1.1 AANTARIK RAJASWA KHATA BARAGUNG MUKTIKSHETRA GA.PA.  
Account Number: 2080151412700018 
 
The Bank Account Details for Bid Security Deposit:  
Bank Name: Prabhu Bank Limited 
Branch: Jomsom, Mustang 
Account Name: GA.3 STHANIYA TAHA DARAUTI KHATA BARAGUNG MUKTIKSHETRA GA.PA. 
Account Number: 2080151412700177 
 
If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be considered as the last 

date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission.  


